Vytrvalosni zavod 6&3hod Le Most

Le Most

Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (6:00:00 Time) started at 10:11:03

Most 4,219 km
8.4.2025 10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
65  4:00547 26.366 12:45:10.648 131 1:58.974 +4.793 15:19:41.337
@2)LV Team 66 2:03223 +9.042 12:47:13.871 132 2:01.832 +7.651 15:21:43.169
202,752 8571 T0:13.31.488 67 1:59.944 +5.763 12:49:13.815 133 1:59.650 +5.469 15:23:42.819
2 2:01.098 +6.917 10:15:32.586 68 1:56.654 +2.473 12:51:10.469 134 1:57.554 +3.373 15:25:40.373
3 1:59.640 +5.459 10:17:32.226 69 1:58.209 +4.028 12:53:08.678 135 1:57.980 +3.799 15:27:38.353
4 158402 +4.221 10:19:30.628 70 1:56.039 +1.858 12:55:04.717 136 1:56.055 +1.874 15:20:34.408
5 2:02566 +8.385 10:21:33.194 71 1:55.745 +1.564 12:57:00.462 137 1:57.379 +3.198 15:31:31.787
6 2:02330 +8.149 10:23:35.524 72 1:55837 +1.656 12:58:66.299 138 1:56.920 +2.739 15:33:28.707
7 1:58821 +4.640 10:25:34.345 73 1:57.289 +3.108 13:00:53.588 139 1:58.431 +4.250 15:35:27.138
8 1:50077 +5.796 10:27:34.322 74 1:57422 +2.941 13:02:50.710 140 1:57.999 +3.818 15:37:25.137
9 2:01250 +7.069 10:29:35.572 75 1:50656 +5.475 13:04:50.366 141 1:55.969 +1.788 15:39:21.106
10 157636 +3.455 10:31:33.208 76 1:57.905 +3.724 13:06:48.271 142 1:56.974 +2.793 15:41:18.080
1 1:56.944 1+2.763 10:33:30.152 77 1:57.800 +3.619 13:08:46.071 143 1:56.264 +2.083 15:43:14.344
12 156765 +2.584 10:35:26.917 78 1:55377 +1.196 13:10:41.448 144 1:58.936 +4.755 15:45:13.280
13 1:57.790 +3.600 10:37:24.707 79 1:56392 +2.211 13:12:37.840 145 1:57.149 +2.968 15:47:10.429
14 2:00.488 +6.307 10:39:25.195 80 1:55.782 +1.601 13:14:33.622 146 2:03.402 +9.221 15:49:13.831
15 1:57.255 +3.074 10:41:22.450 81 1:66.257 +2.076 13:16:29.879 147 1:58.377 +4.1% 15:51:12208
16 2:01550 +7.369 10:43:24.000 82 1:55756 +1.575 13:18:25.635 148 2:00.168 +5.987 15:53:12.376
17 2:01.237 +7.05 10:45:25.237 83 1:57.283 +3.102 13:20:22.918 149 1:56.439 +2.258 15:55:08.815
18 1:57.033 +2.852 10:47:22.270 84 1:56.016 +1.835 13:22:18.934 150 1:56.932 +2.751 16:57:05.747
19 1:56.908 +2.727 10:49:19.178 85 1:55.238 +1.057 13:24:14.172 151 1:56.251 +2.070 15:59:01.998
20 156918 +2.737 10:51:16.096 86 1:56.608 +2.427 13:26:10.780 152 1:57.171 +2.990 16:00:59.169
21 2:07.839 +13.658 10:53:23.935 87  1:55108 +0.927 13:28:05.888 153 1:56.356 +2.175 16:02:55.525
22 1:57.321 +3.140 10:55:21.256 88 1:56.503 +2.322 13:30:02.391 154 1:54.266 +0.085 16:04:49.791
23 2:00.188 +6.007 10:57:21.444 89 2:04.524 +10.343 13:32:06.915 155 1:55.571 +1.390 16:06:45.362
24 1:58006 +3.825 10:59:19.450 90  9:00.895 6714 13:41:07.810 156 1:54.183 +0.002 16:08:39.545
25 2:05.638 +11.457 11:01:25.088 91 5:10.242 16.061 13:46:18.052 157 1:57.134 +2.953 16:10:36.679
26 3:09.299 15.118 11:04:34.387 82 1:58.180 +4.999 13:48:17.232 158 1:54.181 16:12:30.860
27 4145126 50.945 11:09:19.513 93 1:58681 +4.500 13:50:15.913
28 5:21.060 26.879 11:14:40.573 94 1:56.545 *2.364 13:52:12.458
29 4:06333 12,152 11:18:46.906 95 1:58.986 +4.805 13:54:11.444
30 2:00995 +6.814 11:20:47.901 96 1:56.544 +2.363 13:56:07.988
31 2:00.710 +6.529 11:22:48.611 97 1:56281 *+2.100 13:56:04.269
32 1:58.261 +4.080 11:24:46.872 98 1:57.055 +2.874 14:00:01.324
33 1:57.065 +2.884 11:26:43.937 99 1:55.154 +0.973 14:01:56.478
34 1:56.821 +2.640 11:28:40.758 100 2:00.078 +5.897 14:03:56.556
35 1:58.506 +4.325 11:30:39.264 101 1:57.306 *3.125 14:05:53.862
36 2:00747 +6.566 11:32:40.011 102 1:57.610 +3.429 14:07:51.472
. +6.432 11:34:40.624 103 1:57.142 +2.961 14:09:48.614
38 1:58382 +4.201 11:36:39.006 104 1:59.925 +5.744 14:11:48.539
30 1:50.181 +5.000 11:38:38.187 105 1:56.211 +2.030 14:13:44.750
40 158167 +3.086 11:40:36.354 106 2:17.980 +23.799 14:16:02.730
1 1:58.936 +4.755 11:42:35.200 107 6:12.699 18518 14:22:15.429
42 3:36.991 12810 11:46:12.281 108 3:31.459 37.278 14:25:46.888
43 431497 37316 11:50:43.778 109 3:14.669 20.488 14:29:01.557
44 4:05.957 11.776 11:54:49.735 110 4:09279 15.008 14:33:10.836
45 2:00557 +6.376 11:56:50.292 1 3:30.577 36.396 14:36:41.413
46 158186 +4.005 11:5848.478 12 2:07.078 +12.897 14:38:48.491
47 155629 +1.448 12:00:44.107 13 2:04.273 +10.002 14:40:52.764
48 157331 +3.150 12:02:41.438 14 2:01.862 +7.681 14:42:54.626
49 1:56.403 +2.022 12:04:37.841 15 1:59.883 +5.702 14:44:54.509
50 1:55.784 +1.603 12:06:33.625 16 1:58.001 +3.820 14:46:52510
51 2:00.734 +6.553 12:08:34.359 17 1:56.801 +2.620 14:48:49.311
52 1:57.249 +3.068 12:10:31.608 118 1:57.487 +3.306 14:50:46.798
53 1:57.598 +3.417 12:12:29.206 19 1:58.341 +4.160 14:52:45.139
54 2:12.983 +18.802 12:14:42.189 120 1:56.938 *2.757 14:54:42.077
55  3:43285 19.104 12:18:25.474 121 1:56.781 +2.600 14:56:38.858
56 2:00836 +6.655 12:20:26.310 122 1:57.334 +3.153 14:58:36.192
57 1:59.452 +5.271 12:22:25.762 123 1:59.279 +5.098 15:00:35.471
58 1:57.103 +2.022 12:24:22.865 124 1:56.422 +2.241 15:02:31.893
59 1:57.211 +3.030 12:126:20.076 125 1:56.616 +2.435 16:04:28.509
60 2:00.345 +6.164 12:28:20.421 126 1:57.175 +2.9% 15:06:25.684
61 1:57.923 +3.742 12:30:18.344 127 1:56.229 +2.048 15:08:21.913
62  2:18545 +24.364 12:32:36.889 128 2:04.518 +10.337 15:10:26.431
63 3:35452 40,971 12:36:12.041 129 3:31.028 36.847 15:13:57.459
64 4:58.060 13.879 12:41:10.101 130 3:44.904 50.723 15:17:42.363
Orbits
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